
Team Name: ______KEY_______

Start Time: _______________

End Time: ________________
Let’s go on 
a treasure 
hunt!

PALM TREE

“Mirage”

MATE

8

“Only One More Day, 

Johnny”

“Aftermath”

Every puzzle 
solves to an 
English word 
or short 
phrase!

PALM TREE

3

“Think Like a Pirate”

CIRCUMNAVIGATE

8

FORECASTLE

“Aftermath”

4

8

3

8

4

At the end of the evening, please turn in this Answer Sheet 
regardless of how many puzzles your team has solved!  

Puzzled Pint is all about the journey—not the destination!


